
» Beds: 5 | Baths: 3 Full, 1 Half
» MLS #: O6288821
» Single Family | 3,045 ft² | Lot: 6,499 ft²
» More Info: 6613DuncasterStWindermereFL.Listing.Site

Sarah Carlson
(407) 579-8935
sarahjcarlson1@gmail.com
www.upsidehomesforsale.com

UPSIDE Real Estate
Office Locations

Orlando, FL 32803

6613 Duncaster St, Windermere, FL 34786

$ 650,000

©Properties Online, Inc. The above information including square footage is based on data received from the seller and/or from public sources. This information is deemed reliable but has not been independently verified and cannot be guaranteed.
Prospective buyers are advised to verify information to their own satisfaction prior to purchase. Equal Housing Opportunity. Any Tradenames and Trademarks referred to within are the property of their respective trademark holders.

Remarks

One or more photo(s) has been virtually staged. MOVE IN READY! 5bd/3.5ba (4 bedrooms on ground floor and 5th bedroom on 2nd floor). Freshly
painted interior and exterior with tile or hardwood throughout! Located in sought after Lakes of Windermere subdivision. Open floor plan boasts 3,
045sq.ft with stunning recessed ceilings. Enjoy cooking in the magnificent gourmet kitchen with marvelous counter tops and stainless steel
appliances! Just off the kitchen area, is spacious butler's pantry and work space. Elegant spacious master retreat with large windows and
recessed ceiling and large walk in closet. Master bath has 2 separate vanities as well as a shower and garden tub. Each bedroom has individual
closet. Spacious laundry room with Washer and Dryer and shelving. 2 car garage attached. Park is located diagonally across the street. Community
has pool, basketball courts and playgrounds for recreation and so much more!!!! New Roof 2023. Hot Water Heater 2023. Downstairs AC 2022


